
   

St Luke’s C.E. Primary School 

Acre Road, Kingston upon Thames, KT2 6EN 

 Tel: 020 8546 0902 
Email: office@stlukes.rbksch.org 
Website: www.stlukes.kingston.sch.uk 

 

        

     

  

Headteacher: 

Deputy Headteacher: 
 
Safeguarding: 

 

Gareth Dutton 

Dan Bates 
 

Gareth Dutton 

Lin Felicien 
Dan Bates 

 

 
High expectations by all, for all, reflecting the example of Jesus 

 

  

 
 

Term and Holiday Dates 2023/24 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

INSET     Monday 4th September & Tuesday 5th September 
      
Term starts for children  Wednesday 6th September 
 
Half term    Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October  
 
Term ends    Thursday 21st December (1pm) 
 
 

 
Spring Term 2024 

 
INSET     Monday 8th January  
 
Term starts for children  Tuesday 9th January 
 
Half term    Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  
 
Term ends    Thursday 28th March (2pm) 
 

 

 
Summer Term 2024 

 
INSET     Friday 24th May & Wednesday 24st July 
 
Term starts for children  Monday 15th April 
 
MAY DAY    Monday 6th May 
 
Half term    Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May  
 
Term ends    Tuesday 23rd July (1pm) 
 



Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

35 1 2 3 39 1 44 1 2 3 4 5

36 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 40 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

37 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 41 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 46 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

38 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 42 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 47 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

39 25 26 27 28 29 30 43 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 48 27 28 29 30

44 30 31

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

48 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 1 2 3 4

49 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

50 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

51 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

52 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 5 29 30 31 9 26 27 28 29

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2 3 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18 1 2 3 4 5

10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 18 29 30 22 27 28 29 30 31

Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Wk Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

22 1 2 27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 31 1 2 3 4

23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 35 26 27 28 29 30 31

Bank holidays 2023/24

25 December '23 Christmas Day 1 April '24 Easter Monday

26 December '23 Boxing Day 6 May '24 Early May Bank Holiday

1 January '24 New Year's Day 27 May '24 Spring Bank Holiday

29 March '24 Good Friday 26 Aug '24 August Bank Holiday

St Luke's C.E. Primary School Term Dates 2023/24

The school is closed where the date is 

shaded red (bank holiday), orange 

(school holiday) or green (in-service 

days). Start of terms are shaded yellow. 

School term and holiday dates for 

2023/24 include 190 pupil days and 5 in-

service training days.

October 2023

February 2024

April 2024 May 2024

June 2024 July 2024 August 2024

November 2023

December 2023 January 2024

March 2024

September 2023
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